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BE 2024422 A 5 H—20254-2 A 4 H,07:30~17:00

SEE ERk.

. SEWF VHF14 4058 .
BS 53132
BRIKIE  W\AE(2024)053 %

318.%i® FLEER XERMHE—NE/EA(IE)
BHE 2024422 A3 H—12 A 31 H,08:00~17:00
el

. SEWF VHF14 4058 .
B2 52137 53132
BRIKIERE  W\AE(2024)056 5

319.%iF ALEE XEEHE—EEL (k)

BfiE] 2024422 H 5 H—12 A 31 H,08:00~17:00
el E.

.« 17 -

(1)29°57'49".0N . 121°48'08".6E
(2)29°57'54".5N . 121°48'14".1E
(3)29°57'12".0N . 121°49'17" 9E
(4)29°57'05".6N ,121°49'14" 1E
(5)[F iR (1)

(1)29°55'55".0N.121°54"10".0E
(2)29°55'52".0N . 121°54'32".0F
(3)29°55'25".0N . 121°54'57".0F
(4)29°55'31".0N . 121°55'09".0E
(5)29°55'55".0N . 121°54'51".0F,
(6)29°56'10".0N . 121°54'50".0E
(7)29°56'11”.0N,121°54'36".0F
(8)29°56'07".0N . 121°54'31".0E
(9)29°56'07".0N . 121°54'20".0E
(10)29°56'02".0N . 121°54'11".0E
(D) [A A (1)

(1)29°56'40".5N . 121°56'33" 2F
(2)29°56'37".0N.121°56'34".1E
(3)29°56'35".4N . 121°56'26" 9F,
(4)29°56'38".9N . 121°56'26".1F,
(5)[F k(1)






iE:  SPFWT VHF14 8558 .
BS 52137 53132

A 38 (2024)052 =

320.miF BEE BAE—BLITE(R)
BfiE 2023458 H 31 H—20244E8 A 31 H,07:00~19:00

e k-

iE:  SFUF VHFOS JHiHE .

ES 03001
R RIEIR

(1)18°18'59".7N . 109°45'29" 9F,
(2)18°18'59".7N . 109°45'36".8E
(3)18°18'54".5N . 109°45'36" 8E
(4)18°18'54".5N . 109°45'29" 9E,
(5[] LA (1)

I =i (2023 )066 5  BifiiE (2024 )037 5

« 19 -






(2024 &£ 12 55)
LR XATRER  CNP81/2023~2024
%5 K (OACH KT I
No. Name Position Characteristic
1410110 R XS | SATRE IBR
(1199.1) 2%}
Bayuquan Gangqu Ldg
Lts,Middle Front
1410110 it B IX EALE L 40-17.22N EH
RUkT#HE 122-05.38F.
Bayuquan Gangqu Main
Fairway Ldg Lts,Middle
Front
1410120 R XS | SATRE IBR
(1199.11) B35
Bayuquan Gangqu Ldg
Lts,Middle Rear
1410120 BRI IX FATE DL 40-17.09N  SEF
JEkTHHE 122-06.67E
Bayuquan Gangqu Main
Fairway Ldg Lts,Middle
Rear
1410771 UbRAb TAEARESLATHE  40-40.83N [N 4%0
Navigation Aid 122-14.72E
Department Service Boat
Wharf
1410918.01  ZEERHEIOME 1 K77 40-30.87N  F(F)E 125)
Panjingang Yujiao No 1~ 121-47.58E
1410918.02  #LHRAEHAME 2 LT V7 40-31.93N  F()HE 1250
Panjingang Yujiao No2 ~ 121-4591E
1410919.01  #HBHRMBX 15T 40-43.42N  WHSH
VEATSSK KT 121-57.91E
Panjingang Rongxing
Gangqu No 1 Service
Boat Wharf
1410919.02  #HEBTOGEX 25T 40-43.62N  RINF
VAT ST A 121-57.86E
Panjingang Rongxing
Gangqu No 2 Service
Boat Wharf
3110382 BB VT HHER

Xinchangtai Nol Wreck

AARER B IE

e 21 -

KT
Height

40

65

10.7

9

LigEs
Range

10

10

Lo

Structure

B P AH A
ARUCRBE L2
FIREI AR, T
PROIRERE R
i b=
34.5

fE BT AR A
ZROURBEL 45
FIREIE AR, T
PRORE R R
i~ =i
55.0

EANEREIEIPES e
B ALHR:9.6

BRI, T
PR B X"
17

BRI, T
PR X"
E

SR 2R EL
I S745:6.0

(S RGN VR 7
6.0

fFic

Remarks

Fhr

FhR

AKX %
Jilkw

KPR IX %
Fibx






B R X TR

4%
No.
7410211

7410211

7410211.01

7410211.01

7410211.02

7410211.02

7411830.08
(4390)

7411901.29
(4404.29)

7411901.30

(4404.3)

7411907.01

7411907.02

7411911.01

CNP83/2023~2024
AR VA S
Name Position

“IRZEM 0079 ULARREAY B

fiih
SHIP WRECK

BWAZER 0079 U &

DS IR

YUEDONGGUANCHUIO

079 WRECK

BWAZZIR 0079 IET0(1)

ST

Yuedongguanchui 0079
Temporary Wreck No.1

BWARZZIR 0079 UMY 1 AT

7

YuedongguanchuiO079

Wreck No.1

HEARZENR 0079 1 TT(2)

ShE:

Yuedongguanchui 0079
Temporary Wreck No.2
BIRZEI 0079 TLAT 24T

[e2

Yuedongguanchui0079

Wreck No.2

R TP /K 8 AT HHE
Hengmen W Channel
No.8

JeoX K 29 4T T
Longxue S Channel
No.29

Je7CHEKIE 30 4T3
Longxue S Channel
No.30

HL1XT 9%

No.HL1

HL2 kT %
No.HL2

XA MU LR CF

e ) KT HE

Two—way Navigation
Mark of the Bridge

Opening (Downstream )

22-00.65N
113-47.17E

LilES

22-00.71N
113-47.25E

LA

22-00.49N
113-47.17E

22-32.99N

113-34.85E

22-41.57N
113-35.80E

22-42.03N
113-35.27E

22-41.70N
113-35.77E

22-41.96N
113-35.22E

22-41.79N
113-35.54E

KT

Characteristic

I 5 3 70

EEﬂH%H\

Bt

\

INZx 4 D

INLT 4D

i~z

« 23 .

{380

FTv
Height

UIgE
Range

T3t Fic
Structure Remarks
MMSI :
994136760

B 2
SbRAEIE , Tihs
NE AR
I

BRI R 2%
SUbRAEIE , ThihR
NEEE A
TIE

LREAMAEIE, T A AR
VS RN

FHER

LLEAREEIE, T ZElbR
VARG

E

(SRR AVA 2






G
No.
7411911.02

7411911.03

7411911.04

7411911.05

7411911.06

7411911.07

7411911.08

7411911.09

7411911.10

7610411

2
Name
e 38 AT £ LA ks (L

Ui ) KT A

Two—way Navigation
Mark of the Bridge
Opening (Upstream )
ETHFFLZEMARE CT
e ) KT HE

Port—hand Lateral Mark
of the Bridge Opening

(Downstream )
AL A MR R (-
Uie ) KT A

Port—hand Lateral Mark
of the Bridge Opening
(Upstream)
AEATTFALATIARAS R
e ) KT Ak
Starboard—hand Lateral
Mark of the Bridge
Opening (Downstream )
AL AR (L
Uie ) AT A
Starboard—hand Lateral
Mark of the Bridge
Opening (Upstream)
P& 7w bRl CR e
M LT Ak

Qiaodun Jingshibiao
(Downstream Left Side)
BHCE R hRas CR A
M) LT Ak

Qiaodun Jingshibiao
(Downstream Right
Side)

i/ € AN A Gl wk
M) KT A

Qiaodun Jingshibiao
(Upstream Left Side)
Ui €N Ty et
D) KTHE Qiaodun
Jingshibiao (Upstream
Right Side)
BRI A E L
1JTVF Special For Single
Point Mooring Oil
Pipelines No.1

(AL
Position
22-41.80N
113-35.52E

22-41.76N
113-35.51E

22-41.77N
113-35.49E

22-41.81N
113-35.56E

22-41.82N
113-35.54E

22-41.65N
113-35.42E

22-41.89N
113-35.64E

22-41.67N
113-35.40E

22-41.91N
113-35.62E

21-21.84N
111-24.00E

KT

Characteristic
S

PRINZL

PRINLT

PRINZE

PRINER

PRINE

PRIN B

PRINE

PRINE

BL(C)HE 120

e 25 -

s
Height

LIgE
Range

¥4
Structure

H @M R

fiFic

Remarks

EAR LN =i 7RV = 17

EAR G S5/ 7RV s 17

spEAEE AR AR

2 QLN =i 7RV S SR 17

E AR ES
S AR

LA 2%
€3 AVA 7

LI R
SRS AR

BLLAA R
3G VA

wOGEA KPR
PREEIE TR b
B XTI






G
No.
7710057.01

7710057.010

7710057.011

7710057.012

7710057.02

7710057.03

7710057.04

7710057.05

HR

Name
W BH PR b P\ B XU
Gt THIMY 1AT
Mingyangyangjiangshaba
Haishang Wind Power
Plant Shigongqi MY No.1
W BH PRV P\ b XA
Gt T MY 10 4T
Mingyangyangjiangshaba
Haishang Wind Power
Plant Shigongqi MY
No.10
W BH FHY DY\ B XA
Gt TIHIMY 1A
Mingyangyangjiangshaba
Haishang Wind Power
Plant Shigongqi MY
No.11
W BH PR D P\ B XU
it THIMY 12477
Mingyangyangjiangshaba
Haishang Wind Power
Plant Shigongqi MY
No.12
A BH PRSP\ B XU
Dyt T MY 2 KT 7%
Mingyangyangjiangshaba
Haishang Wind Power
Plant Shigongqi MY No.2
W BH PR D P\ b XA
Gt THIMY3 AT
Mingyangyangjiangshaba
Haishang Wind Power
Plant Shigongqi MY No.3
WA BH PRSP\ XA
il THIMY4 AT ¥
Mingyangyangjiangshaba
Haishang Wind Power
Plant Shigongqi MY No.4
WA BH FHY TP\ B XA
Gt THIMYS AT
Mingyangyangjiangshaba
Haishang Wind Power
Plant Shigongqi MY No.5

(DAL

Position

LA

S

KT ST

Characteristic ~ Height

e D7 .

UigEs
Range

iafics

Structure

fiFic

Remarks






G
No.
7710057.06

7710057.07

7710057.08

7710057.09

9510822.01

9510822.02

9510822.03

9510822.04

9510822.05

9510822.06

9510822.07

9510822.08

9510853.01

9510853.02

9510853.03

9510853.04

HR

Name
W BH PR b P\ B XU
Gt THIMY6 AT ¥
Mingyangyangjiangshaba
Haishang Wind Power
Plant Shigongqi MY No.6
W BH PRV b P\ b XA
i THIMY 7 AT ¥
Mingyangyangjiangshaba
Haishang Wind Power
Plant Shigongqi MY No.7
WA BH PRSP\ B XU
Yyl T MYS AT 7
Mingyangyangjiangshaba
Haishang Wind Power
Plant Shigongqi MY No.8
W BH P b P\ b XA
il T MY9 AT 77
Mingyangyangjiangshaba
Haishang Wind Power
Plant Shigongqi MY No.9
Jui 15 AR BEL
JTAO Al
JbiE 25 FEUAR BED
JTAO A2
JUi 35 FEAUATAR BEL
JTAO A3
ALifE 45 FEAUATAR BEL
JIAO A4
JuitE 55 EEAUATAR BEL
JTAO A5
ALifE 6 %5 HEFUATAR BEI
JIAO A6
ALl 75 MEFUATAR BEI
JTAO A7
Ji 8 5 EAUAAR BEI
JIAO A8
TRAETE 15 EATRR
LANG HUA JIAO A1
TRAENE 25 R DRR
LANG HUA JIAO A2
TRAETE 35 EATRR
LANG HUA JIAO A3
TRAETE 45 RIS
LANG HUA JIAO A4

o7
Position

LA

17-04.90N
111-26.90E
17-05.40N
111-26.90E
17-05.70N
111-27.20E
17-06.00N
111-27.80E
17-06.50N
111-29.20E
17-07.00N
111-31.00E
17-07.10N
111-31.60E
17-06.90N
111-32.00E
16-04.40N
112-35.80E
16-01.90N
112-32.70E
16-01.50N
112-31.80E
16-01.00N
112-29.80E

KT

Characteristic

+ 20 .

ST
Height

LIgE
Range

iafics

Structure

fiFic

Remarks

MMSI:
994136991
MMSI
994136992
MMSI:
994136993
MMSI
994136994
MMSI:
994136995
MMSI
994136996
MMSI:
994136997
MMSI
994136998
MMSI
994136953
MMSI:
994136954
MMSI
994136955
MMSI:
994136956
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ARG BIEIZS o

N TER

e ET Ay
B

A H
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LRGN

(1) R e AR SERT AL 0 A B B A S L IR B S5 AR O

(2) WA AT S AR TR R AR R TUB AN SE) S5 RE X AR @K TR
FEEE I R BN AR L

(3) B2 Tis0tE I HG BE 2 AT L o

(4) SGREARAAT R IO R HETE01E CANBHIR VR IR i 45 RS i g sk | AR TR 55
()15 AN AE B

(5)ATIE i SR AR AL B L

(6) Kl ENE S EPRATFEEE L .

pRUNSTSIN
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() AU A e R 1oy P I AR S I T 7 T B AT T A Sk T o R
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